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Fee

 $        600 

 $        600 
 $      1,600 
 $      2,400 
 $      3,200 
 $      4,800 
 $      6,400 
 $      9,600 
 $    12,800 
 $    16,500 
 $    19,800 

 $     45.00 

 $     23.00 

 $      2,000 
 $      2,400 
 $      4,400 
 $      5,800 

 $      1,600 
 $      1,800 
 $      3,700 
 $      4,900 

 $        780 
 $        950 
 $      2,650 
 $      3,000 

 $        375 

 $     25.00 

 $     50.00 

Appendix W - Water

Item Description Unit

Section 3-4

5/8 inch
2.  Commercial & Industrial

8.1 Access Fee
1.  Residential per ERU

1 inch
1.5 inch
2 inch
3 inch
4 inch
6 inch
8 inch

10 inch
12 inch

8.1.1 Urban system main extension charge per lineal foot

8.1.2 Suburban system main extension charge per lineal foot

9.7.2.1 Water service connection fee (in pavement) 5/8 inch meter size
1 inch meter size

1 1/2 inch meter size
2 inch meter size

9.7.2.2 Water service connection fee (outside pavement) 5/8 inch meter size
1 inch meter size

1 1/2 inch meter size
2 inch meter size

2 inch meter size

9.7.5 second water meter connection fee 5/8 inch meter size

9.7.3 Developer installed water service connection fee 5/8 inch meter size
1 inch meter size

1 1/2 inch meter size

Section 3-5

4.2 Meter test fee per meter

Section 3-9

15a Backflow prevention assembly test fee per assembly



 
     

 
SECTION 

3-11 

   
     

 JACKSON ENERGY AUTHORITY 
     POLICY AND PROCEDURE MANUAL  

DATE 
7-01-24 

SECTION TITLE 
 WATER SERVICE POLICY  

PAGE 
2 of 2 

SUBSECTION 
 APPENDIX - REVISIONS 

 
 
No. Effective Date Item Change  

 
 1  
 
 
2 

9-23-21 
 
 

7-01-23 

7.6.2.1-
7.6.3.1 
 
Section 3-4 

Added Water fees for Backflow Testing devices.  
 
 
Modified Fees. 

 
3 

 
7-01-24 

 
8.1-8.1.1 

 
Modified Fees.  
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